:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9706183

Aug 10, 2024 14:01 (UTC)

In epoch 303,318 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1429081 - 0.018863327 ETH®
49.10 USD

2 1429082 - 0.018895592 ETH®
49.18 USD

3 1429083 - 0.018860314 ETH®
49.09 USD

4 1429084 - 0.018849920 ETH®
49.06 USD

S 1429085 - 0.018846187 ETH®
49.05 USD

6 1429086 - 0.018809440 ETH®
48.96 USD

7 1429087 - 0.018839483 ETH®
49.03 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9706183
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/303318
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1429081
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1429082
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1429083
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1429084
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1429085
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1429086
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1429087
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Validator Id

1429088

1429089

1429090

1429091

1429092

1429093

1429094

1429095

1429096

Validator Id

1435197

Amount

- 0.018867908
49.11 USD

- 0.018856230
49.08 USD

- 0.018898907
49.19 USD

- 0.018962516
49.35 USD

- 0.018943394
49.30 USD

- 0.018936643
49.29 USD

- 0.019010356
49.48 USD

- 0.018918250
49.24 USD

- 0.018835759
49.02 USD

Amount

+ 0.045784293
119.17 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1429088
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1429089
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1429090
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1429091
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1429092
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1429093
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1429094
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1429095
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1429096
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1435197

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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